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John Austin

Resident, Low income Neighborhood
347 Hunt Gulch

Kingston, ID 83839

772-0584 ext. 3020 (Work)

682-3980 (Home)

208-772-6196 (Fax)

John@pacni.org

Mike Bullard, Pastor
Faith Based Organization
First Presbyterian Church
521 Lakeside Ave.

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
667-4879 (Home)
667-8446 (Work)
659-2491 (Cell)
Firstpres@icehouse.net

Stewart Butler

Insurance

AON Risk Services

460 W. Canfield, Suite 500
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
772-2606 (Home)

762-4949 (Work)
208-664-8586 (Fax)

stewart butler@ars.aon.com

Rick Currie

Kootenai County Commissioner
451 Government Way

Coeur d' Alene, 1D 838156
769-4450 (Work)

(Home)

208-446-1609 (Fax)
kebocc@co. kootenai.id.us

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
NORTH IDAHO COMMUNITY SERVICE CORPORATION

John Austin
(vacant)
Diane Duncan
Stewart Butler

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer

Robin Harrison

Home Ownership Classes
Washington Trust Bank
218 Lakeside Ave

Coeur d’Alene, |D 83814
667-2521 (Work)
666-1938 (Cell)

664-2190 (Banetta)
R.Harrison@watrust.com

Paity Mawson
Community Specialist

Department of Health and Welfare

1120 Ironwood Dr., Suite 101
Coeur d’'Alene, ID 83814
769-1456 ext. 246 (Work)

Mawsonp@idhw state.id. us

Barbara Miller
Shoshone - Environmental,

Low Income Neighborhood

Peoples Action Coalition
P.O. Box 362

Kellogg, ID

784-8891 (Work & Fax)
Paccrcco@imbris.com

Chuck Sheroke
Attorney, Legal Aid

P.O. Box 580

Coeur d'Alene, 1D 83814
667-5224 (Home)
667-9559 (Work)
208-664-0931 (Fax)
ilaschuck@hotmail.com

NICSC Board Members 12/17/2003




BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NORTH IDAHO COMMUNITY SERVICE CORPORATION

Paul Donnolo

Food Banks

North Idahe Community Agency
4842 Industrial Ave. East
Coeur d’Alene, 1D 83815
664-8757 (Work)

664-8586 (Fax)}

p.donnelo@acommunityactionpartnership.org

Diane Duncan

Advocate, Affordable Housing
CDA Real Estate Broker

503 Shoreline Court

Post Falls, |ID 83854
773-7279 (Home)

665-5220 (Work)

664-7690 (Cell)

664-4816 {Fax)
Dianegduncan@yahoo.com

Floyd, Sherri

Consumer Credit

1048 N 3“

Coeur d'Alene, 1D 83814

665-9885 (Work)

1-800-802-6854 (Spokane Corporate Office)
208-666-0862 (Fax)

sherrif@dot_debt.com

Kris Suiter

Low Income Families Employment/Training
North Idaho Workforce Investment

N 11100 Airport Dr.
Hayden, ID 83835
772-0584 (Work)
208-772-6196 (Fax)
ksuiter@pacni.org

Kara Thompson

Advocate, Affordable Housing
Resident of SVEDC

105 W. 17" St.

Post Falls, 1D 83854
772-0584 ext. 3006 (Work)
208-772-6196 (Fax)

ks _Thempsen@hotmail.com

Filiberto Valero

Hispanic

1S Bank

415 E. Seltice Way

Post Falis, ID 83854
777-0682 (Home)

773-7511 (Work)

669-6577 (Cell)
208-773-7355 (Fax)
filiberto.Valero@usbank.com

NICSC Board Members 12/17/2003




